PERMANENT MISSION OF INDIA
GENEVA

No.GEN/PMI/602/01/2017 November 13, 2019

List of Holidays for the year 2020

The following is the List of Holidays to be observed by the Permanent Mission of India,
Geneva during the year 2020:

Sl. No| Holiday Date Day of the Week
1. | New Year’s Day January 01 Wednesday
2. | Republic Day January 26 Sunday
3. | Holi March 10 Tuesday
4. | Good Friday April 10 Friday
5. | Easter Monday April 13 Monday
6. | Id-ul -Fitr May 25 Monday
7. | Whit Monday June 01 Monday
8. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) August 01 Saturday
9. | Swiss National Day August 03 Monday
10. | Janmashtami August 12 Wednesday
11. | Independence Day August 15 Saturday
12. | Muharram August 30 Sunday
13. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Friday
14. | Dussehra October 25 Sunday
15. | Diwali November 14 Saturday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 30 Monday
17. | Christmas Day December 25 Friday

In addition to the above closed holidays, any two of the Restricted Holidays, as per enclosed
list, during the year 2020 may be availed of with prior permission. »
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Copy to:

MEA(GA/CR/DB/TG Sections), New Delhi.
MEA(DISA/UN/Coord/Cons/Central Europe/Protocol Divisions), New Delhi.
M/o Commerce, (TC/TA) Section, New Delhi.

India Audit Office, London.

All Indian Missions/Posts abroad.

Embassy of India, Berne.

All Wings/Section of PMI Geneva.
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